115000210958

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000280332980

OBDETING TON TO CL

MES DE HERBYSHAR

DEC 2 3 2015 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 927698 7175508
AUTHORIZATION:
COST LIMIT: \$ 125,00
ODDED DAME . Dogombor 23 2015
ORDER DATE: December 23, 2015
ORDER TIME : 12:57 PM
ORDER NO. : 927698-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7175508
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: CHILLAXIN, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT. 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	CHILLAXIN, LLC
SCDJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please r	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	LINDSAY SAFFRIN
	Name of Person
	LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN, LLC
	Firm/Company
	2 N. LASALLE ST., STE. 1300
	Address
	CHICAGO, IL 60602
	City/State and Zip Code LPAGENTS@LPLEGAL.COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	LINDSAY SAFFRIN 312 346-8380 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
]\$ 125.00	Priling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	bility Company is:		
Chillaxin, LLC			
(Must e	end with the words "Limited Li	lability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
<u>Prir</u>	ncipal Office Address:	Mailing A	Address:
21891 N. Tall Oa	aks Dr.	21891 N. Tall Oaks Dr.	
Kildeer, IL 6004	7	Kildeer, IL 60047	
	Corporation Service Co.	mpany Jame	_
	1201 Havs Street		
	1201 Hays Street Florida street address (F	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	_
		P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	_
	Florida street address (F	P.O. Box NOT acceptable) State Zip	_

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

UEU 23 FB C-03

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Robyn A. McCarty 21891 N. Tall Oaks Dr. Kildeer, IL 60047
(Use attachment if necessary)	
e date of filing.)	I cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and edate of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a edocument's effective date on the Department of State's RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	I cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed:
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a e document's effective date on the Department of State's RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a records.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Sheri Warsh, Authorized Representative

ARTICLE IV-